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12th IAAF World Junior Championships
Bydgoszcz

 From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008

Final RESULTS
5000 Metres WOMEN

 8 July  2008 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR START RESULT

21° C 45 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

Start 19:41
TIME

1 166 Sule  UTURA ETH 90 10 16:15.59
2 159 Genzebe  DIBABA ETH 91 2 16:16.75
3 376 Nelly  CHEBET KEN 92 8 16:17.96
4 382 Lucia Kamene  MUANGI KEN 92 11 16:25.04
5 361 Kasumi  NISHIHARA JPN 89 5 16:33.28
6 669 Olha  SKRYPAK UKR 90 12 16:36.46
7 90 Kendra  SCHAAF CAN 90 6 16:37.79
8 229 Emily  PIDGEON GBR 89 3 16:41.29
9 359 Nanako  HAYASHI JPN 89 9 16:41.67

10 387 Sung-eun  KIM KOR 89 4 16:42.17
11 715 Catherine  WHITE USA 89 7 16:48.70
12 689 Ashley  HIGGINSON USA 89 1 17:19.54

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
3:28.46

6:58.25
10:19.65
13:26.84

Sule UTURA
Lucia Kamene MUANGI
Emily PIDGEON
Sule UTURA
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